Forankra

Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part Code

42060041B

42060042B

42060043B

42060044B

42060045B

Code

GTKR/SUN 1-7

GTKR/SUN 1-8

GTKR/SUN 1-10

GTKR/SUN 1-13

GTKR/SUN 1-16

Chain diameter

10

13

16

1 Special Clevis Sub-Assembly GTKR/SUN

Product information

General: For 1-leg slings.

Temperature range: -40 °C up to 200 °C

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 12
WLL can be used with single hook
ton acc. DIN15401 up to nr.
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Weight
kg

0.66
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Delivery time

12
12
12
12

12
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